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Hora Listado: 17:29:22

CPNAT DE CATALUNYA BOY GIRL CADET 2021
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay   (Recorrido: GOLF DARO) FECHA: 28/08/2021  CODIGO: CB4421141

HORARIO DE SALIDA 2ªVuelta

TEE: 1
____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(01) 08:30 MARTINEZ CORTES, CLARA
TREPAT UGUINA, ANNA

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(02) 08:40 VALERO MAGAS, RAISA
LLORENS SOLA, LAIA____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(03) 08:50 MITJANS BARDALET, MARINA
BELLIDO RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA
SALA PUIG, MARIA

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(04) 09:00 SANCHEZ-MORA MARTI, PAOLA
CAÑADO ESPINAL, ANNA
BERTRAN HERRAIZ, NURIA____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(05) 09:10 ILLAMOLA FARRES, MERITXELL
MATEO VILLARONGA, CLOE
YAGUE CUADROS, BLANCA

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(06) 09:20 YMBERN QUIÑOA, ANNA
LARA MIRAVITLLES, CLAUDIA
TORRES PUIGVERT, ANNA____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(07) 09:30 CAMPILLO MARTINEZ, DANIELA
PEDRERO CRESPO, SOFIA
AGUILAR MARTI, ANA

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(08) 09:40 HERRERA ANGLADA, NATALIA
VIDAL RIVERA, ALEXANDRA
JOYCE MORENO, MARINA____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(09) 09:50 FERRER MARGALL, ARNAU
LEACH MARISTANY, SERGIO

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(10) 10:00 PAU AULINAS, GENIS
PEREZ CASTAÑO, HUGO
LLORENS SOLA, MARC____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(11) 10:10 ALSAMORA GALILEA, ARTUR
PALOMO MATEOS, LUIS
SASDELLI , MATTEO

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(12) 10:20 JUNQUERA VALLUGERA, TOMAS
GROS MUÑOZ, FERRAN
JULIA COMAS, JON____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(13) 10:30 TALDYKIN , DANIIL
IZQUIERDO RUIZ, YAGO
MOLAS BOU, NICOLAU

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(14) 10:40 DE CASTRO PIERA, JUAN
DE CASTRO PIERA, ALEJANDRO
MORATO MONTILLA, JAUME____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(15) 10:50 RICART CENDRA, MAX
ALBACAR OBESO, GUILLERMO
JURRI X, ERIK

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(16) 11:00 YAGUE CUADROS, XAVI
FARRE ARIÑO, JAN
SALA PUIG, JORDI____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(17) 11:10 DIXON-HUME , JACK
EGEA MIRO, DANIEL
GARCIA GOMBAU, ALEX

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(18) 11:20 CAROT ORTIZ, ROGER
TALDYKIN , VLADIMIR
PONSDOMENECH KAMENEV, IVAN____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(19) 11:30 SOLAVERA NAVARRO, DANIEL
SILVA BALBOA, DARIO
CASADEMONT VINYOLES, ERIC

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(20) 11:40 SANCHEZ MARIN, PAU
CAFFREY MAUD, MAXIMILIAN-TOMAS
DOMENECH GOMEZ, EDUARD____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(21) 11:50 ALBIÑANA TORNE, ALEX
CAMI HARTMANN, BRUNO
MESTRE CARCELLER, VICENTE

____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(22) 12:00 CALVO MOLINA, CARLES
GARCIA TEROL, PABLO
JIMENEZ DE LA CHICA, IGNACIO____________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________

(23) 12:10 TYMINSKI , NIKOLAS
FONSECA AGUILAR, MARCEL
PANISELLO FERRAGUT, JOAN___________________________________________________ ___________________________________________________
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JUGADOR TEE HORA

AGUILAR MARTI, ANA 1 09:30
ALBACAR OBESO, GUILLERMO 1 10:50
ALBIÑANA TORNE, ALEX 1 11:50
ALSAMORA GALILEA, ARTUR 1 10:10
BELLIDO RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 1 08:50
BERTRAN HERRAIZ, NURIA 1 09:00
CAFFREY MAUD, MAXIMILIAN-TOMAS 1 11:40
CALVO MOLINA, CARLES 1 12:00
CAMI HARTMANN, BRUNO 1 11:50
CAMPILLO MARTINEZ, DANIELA 1 09:30
CAÑADO ESPINAL, ANNA 1 09:00
CAROT ORTIZ, ROGER 1 11:20
CASADEMONT VINYOLES, ERIC 1 11:30
DE CASTRO PIERA, ALEJANDRO 1 10:40
DE CASTRO PIERA, JUAN 1 10:40
DIXON-HUME , JACK 1 11:10
DOMENECH GOMEZ, EDUARD 1 11:40
EGEA MIRO, DANIEL 1 11:10
FARRE ARIÑO, JAN 1 11:00
FERRER MARGALL, ARNAU 1 09:50
FONSECA AGUILAR, MARCEL 1 12:10
GARCIA GOMBAU, ALEX 1 11:10
GARCIA TEROL, PABLO 1 12:00
GROS MUÑOZ, FERRAN 1 10:20
HERRERA ANGLADA, NATALIA 1 09:40
ILLAMOLA FARRES, MERITXELL 1 09:10
IZQUIERDO RUIZ, YAGO 1 10:30
JIMENEZ DE LA CHICA, IGNACIO 1 12:00
JOYCE MORENO, MARINA 1 09:40
JULIA COMAS, JON 1 10:20
JUNQUERA VALLUGERA, TOMAS 1 10:20
JURRI X, ERIK 1 10:50
LARA MIRAVITLLES, CLAUDIA 1 09:20
LEACH MARISTANY, SERGIO 1 09:50
LLORENS SOLA, LAIA 1 08:40
LLORENS SOLA, MARC 1 10:00
MARTINEZ CORTES, CLARA 1 08:30
MATEO VILLARONGA, CLOE 1 09:10
MESTRE CARCELLER, VICENTE 1 11:50
MITJANS BARDALET, MARINA 1 08:50
MOLAS BOU, NICOLAU 1 10:30
MORATO MONTILLA, JAUME 1 10:40
PALOMO MATEOS, LUIS 1 10:10
PANISELLO FERRAGUT, JOAN 1 12:10
PAU AULINAS, GENIS 1 10:00
PEDRERO CRESPO, SOFIA 1 09:30
PEREZ CASTAÑO, HUGO 1 10:00
PONSDOMENECH KAMENEV, IVAN 1 11:20
RICART CENDRA, MAX 1 10:50
SALA PUIG, JORDI 1 11:00
SALA PUIG, MARIA 1 08:50
SANCHEZ MARIN, PAU 1 11:40
SANCHEZ-MORA MARTI, PAOLA 1 09:00
SASDELLI , MATTEO 1 10:10
SILVA BALBOA, DARIO 1 11:30
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SOLAVERA NAVARRO, DANIEL 1 11:30
TALDYKIN , DANIIL 1 10:30
TALDYKIN , VLADIMIR 1 11:20
TORRES PUIGVERT, ANNA 1 09:20
TREPAT UGUINA, ANNA 1 08:30
TYMINSKI , NIKOLAS 1 12:10
VALERO MAGAS, RAISA 1 08:40
VIDAL RIVERA, ALEXANDRA 1 09:40
YAGUE CUADROS, BLANCA 1 09:10
YAGUE CUADROS, XAVI 1 11:00
YMBERN QUIÑOA, ANNA 1 09:20
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